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Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage
Streuwert:
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292 (2.), 291 (9.), 276 (7.)

33.7 (23.),49.2 (11.), 56.8 (22.)
0.37 mm rechts, 0.50 mm tief

1.10, horizontal: 1.11, vertikal: 1.08

Serie 1:
10.2*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.8*
101>

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.8 \ 10.5*
9.8\ 10.2*

109.2 (5.), 118.3 (6.), 121.5(3.)
0.56 mm rechts, 0.54 mm tief
1.43, horizontal: 1.41, vertikal: 1.44

104~ 10.4*
10.6* 10.4*

49.2 (11.), 62.8 (20.), 96.0 (17.)
0.41 mm rechts, 0.67 mm tief
0.94, horizontal: 1.05, vertikal: 0.83

10.7* 10.8*
104~ 10.2*

33.7 (28.), 56.8 (22.), 98.4 (24.)
0.13 mm rechts, 0.29 mm tief
0.92, horizontal: 0.90, vertikal: 0.94

10.2*
10.2*

10.6*
10.5*

10.2*
10.7*

10.5*
10.5*




